
 

 

 

 

 

Wellbeing Newsletter 

March 2023 

Welcome to our Springtime      

Wellbeing Newsletter! 

During this term we have celebrated Children’s Mental Health week. The theme for 

2024 was Your Voice Matters—Express Yourself.  

In assembly we listened to a story about a young person who spoke up and used their 

voice to make a difference to something that mattered to them. We thought of ways 

we had done this at Raglan: reducing single use plastics; china plates and bowls at 

lunchtimes instead of using blue plastic trays and currently we are trying to reduce 

the speed limit around our school to make it safer for everyone. 

The children were invited to decorate an ‘All about me sneaker’ to express them-

selves, these are displayed on the wellbeing board for all the school to share. 

We have an incredible group of children and when we join together we can make a 

difference. 

Are you a parent or carer who wants to talk to your child about mental 

health? 

Here’s what children told mental health provider Place2Be. 

 



BE ACTIVE FOR YOUR MENTAL HEALTH 

 

Bromley Y— Dates for your diary 

Topic: Helping Children with Anxiety 

Monday 15th April @ 4pm 

Wednesday 8th May @ 1pm 

Saturday 15th June @ 10am 

Topic: Helping your child sleep 

Wednesday 10th April @1pm 

Wednesday 22nd May @ 10am 

Saturday 29th June @ 10am 

 

 

 

 

Topic: Emotionally Based School Avoidance 

(EBSA) 

Saturday 20th April @ 10am 

Thursday 2nd May @ 10am 

Wednesday 19th June @ 4pm 

Topic: Changing from Primary to Secondary 

Thursday 9th May @ 1pm 

Thursday 27th June @ 4pm 

To reserve a place visit the Bromley Y website and select the webinar calendar. 

 
One of the best things we can do for our 
mental health and wellbeing is to be    
active – it's a natural mood booster. 

Our bodies release feel-good hormones 
when we're active that can also reduce 
anxiety and stress, and help us sleep   
better.  

Other benefits of exercise for mental 
health include: 

• Boosting our self esteem and confi-
dence. 

• Helping to calm the mind. 

• Reducing loneliness by offering ways 
to get together with family and 
friends. 


